North Ridge School Pupil survey June
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147

Total Responses

Date Created: Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Complete Responses: 147
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Q1: Do you think North Ridge is a happy school

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
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Q1: Do you think North Ridge is a happy school

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.26% 142
No 2.74% 4
TOTAL LS
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Q2: What makes North Ridge a happy school

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

lessons
friends
break times
staff
playing
singing
cooking

PE
Assembly

choose time
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Q2: What makes North Ridge a happy school

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

lessons 13.70% 20
friends 32.19% 47
break times 2.74% 4
staff 11.64% 17
playing 8.22% 12
singing 8.22% 12
cooking 6.16% 9
PE 6.16% 9
Assembly 3.42% 5
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Q3: Do you feel safe in school?
Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
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Q3: Do you feel safe in school?
Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.26% 142
No 2.74% 4
TOTAL L5
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Q4: Do you like school?

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
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Q4: Do you like school?

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 88.36% 129
No 11.64% 17
TOTAL 146
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Q5: What fun activities do you do in school?

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

lessons

reading

writing

maths

PE

music

computers
cooking

drama

Duke of Edinburgh
Work experience
swimming
gardening

dance

drama

choose time
sensory stories
art

design and technology
manufacturing
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Q5: What fun activities do you do in school?

Answered: 146 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

lessons 7.53% 11
reading 3.42% 5
writing 0% 0
maths 8.90% 13
PE 17.81% 26
music 4.79% 7
computers 8.90% 13
cooking 10.27% 15
drama 0.68% 1
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Q6: Do pupils behave in school?
Answered: 145 Skipped: 2

Yes

No
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Q6: Do pupils behave in school?
Answered: 145 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 94.48% 137
No 5.52% 8
TOTAL 145
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Q8: What would you like school to work on next academic year?
Answered: 51 Skipped: 96

Develop the school grounds
Roof on the MUGA

Do more work on ECCO schools
Teach sign language

Have more school trips
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Q8: What would you like school to work on next academic year?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 96

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Develop the school grounds 7.84% 4
Roof on the MUGA 27.45% 14
Do more work on ECCO schools 1.96% 1
Teach sign language 11.76% 6
Have more school trips 56.86% 29
TOTAL 54
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